
Size

35/36

37/38

39/40

41/42

43/44

45/46

47/48

EU

35/36

37/38

39/40

41/42

43/44

45/46

47/48

RU

34/35

36/37

38/39

40/41

42/43

44/44.5

45/46

UK

2 .5 /3 .5

4/5

6 /6 .5

7 .5 /8

9 /9 .5

10.5/11

11/12

                  US                      Foot Length

  3.5-4.5(m), 4.5-5.5(w)     21.5-22.8

    5-6.5(m), 6-6.5(w)          22.9-24.1

     7-7.5(m), 8-8.5(w)         24.2-25.5

   8.5-9(m), 9.5-10(w)        25.5-26.8

10-10.5(m), 11-11.5(w)    26.9-28.1

11.5-12(m), 12.5-13(w)    28.2-29.5

12.5-13(m), 14-14.5(w)   29.5-30.8

The Super slim insole for narrow foot wear

*A
ll 

pr
ic

es
 a

re
 s

ub
je

ct
 to

 c
ha

ng
e 

w
ith

ou
t n

ot
ic

e,
 a

nd
 a

re
 n

ot
 g

ur
an

te
ed

. P
le

as
e 

ch
ec

k 
du

ri
ng

 p
ur

ch
as

e 
/ s

al
e.

Rs 9189
/-

Slender design Carbon clip offersNotch for 5th
metatarsal bone flexible support 

: +91-33 4040 1300 : 91633 60368 : www.pushpanjaligroup.com : info@pushpanjaligroup.com : pushpanjali medi india : shop-pushpanjali.com

https://www.medi.de/en/products/igli-slim/
https://www.medi.de/en/products/igli-slim/
https://www.medi.de/
https://www.pushpanjaligroup.com/
tel:+91-3340401300
tel:9163360368
https://www.pushpanjaligroup.com/
mailto:info@pushpanjaligroup.com
https://www.facebook.com/india.pushpanjali
https://shop-pushpanjali.com/

