

igli carbon insoles

medi

The Super slim insole for narrow foot wear

QUALITY FEATURES









Size	EU	RU	UK	US	Foot Length
35/36	35/36	34/35	2 .5 /3 .5	3.5-4.5(m), 4.5-5.5(w)	21.5-22.8
37/38	37/38	36/37	4/5	5-6.5(m), 6-6.5(w)	22.9-24.1
39/40	39/40	38/39	6 /6 .5	7-7.5(m), 8-8.5(w)	24.2-25.5
41/42	41/42	40/41	7 .5 /8	8.5-9(m), 9.5-10(w)	25.5-26.8
43/44	43/44	42/43	9 /9 .5	10-10.5(m), 11-11.5(w)	26.9-28.1
45/46	45/46	44/44.5	10.5/11	11.5-12(m), 12.5-13(w)	28.2-29.5
47/48	47/48	45/46	11/12	12.5-13(m), 14-14.5(w)	29.5-30.8



Slender design



Notch for 5th metatarsal bone



Carbon clip offers flexible support



* PUSHPANJALI medi India Pvt Ltd MEDICAL COMPRESSION | ORTHOPEDICS | PHYSIOTHERAPY | REHABILITATION | We seem all 1

